
Date Time Type Subject
Unit 

Code
Unit Title Venue

C Philosophy PH1 Introduction to Philosophy Lecture Room 206

C History HY1 Introduction to History Lecture Room 308

C Drama & Theatre DT1 Understanding the Theatre Lecture Room 206

C Economics EC1 Introduction to Microeconomics Lecture Room 308

C Linguistics LG1 Introduction to Linguistics Lecture Room 206

C Political Science PS1 Basic Political Concepts Lecture Room 308

F English EG
Lower Intermediate English Language 

Skills
Kailasapathy Auditorium

F Career Guidence CG Career Guidence Lecture Hall - 409

F English EG
Lower Intermediate English Language 

Skills
Lecture Hall - 409

F Career Guidence CG Career Guidence Kailasapathy Auditorium 

S Commerce CO Structure of Commerce Commerce Hall - II

S Christian Civilization CC
Rights and Duties of Christians in the 

Church 
Economics Hall - I

S English Literature EN Glimpses into English Literature Lecture Room - 308 -  Arts

S Geography GY Geographies of Globalization Geography Hall - L4

S Hindu Civilization HC Globalization in  Hinduism Economics Hall - II

S Hindu Philosophy HP Religious Significance of Thirukkural Hindu Civilization L - 11

S History HY Cultural Tourism Lectrue Room - 307 - Arts

S Linguistics LG Sinhala Language and Society Lecture Room - 206 Linguistics

S Psychology PY Psychology of Wellbeing Lecture Room - 410 - Arts

S Sanskrit SN Sanskrit and Vedic Literature Sanskrit - L16

S Tamil TA Tamil Literary Authors Lecture Room 107

S Philosophy PH Modern Logic and Scientific Methods Commerce Hall - I

6-Aug

8.00 - 

10.00                   

10.30 - 

12.30

6-Aug

1.00 - 

3.00                    

&                    

3.30 - 

5.30

Centre for Open and Distance Learning, Universtiy of Jaffna, Sri Lanka

Bachelor of Arts (Semester Based) Degree Programme 

Time Table - First Face to Face Session 

5-Aug

8.00 - 

10.30

11.00 - 

1.30

2.00 - 

4.30
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Date Time Type Subject
Unit 

Code
Unit Title Venue

5-Aug

8.00 - 

10.30

C Psychology PY1 Basic concept of Psychology Kailasapathy Auditorium

C Hindu Philosophy HP1 Introduction to Indian Philosophy Lecture Room 206

C Philosophy PH1 Introduction to Philosophy Lecture Room 206

C History HY1 Introduction to History Kailasapathy Auditorium

C Tamil TA1
An Introduction to Classical Tamil 

Literature 
Kailasapathy Auditorium

C English Literature EN1 History of English Literature Lecture Room 308

8.00 - 

10.30
C Geography GY1 Fundamental of Practical Geography Geography - L14

C Linguistics LG2 Medium of Language Lecture Room 206

C Political Science PS2 Theories of State Lecture Room 308

C Philosophy PH2 Modern Logic and Critical Reasoning Lecture Room 206

C History HY2 Introduction to Civilization Lecture Room 308

C Drama & Theatre DT2
Acting - Body, Voice and Mind - 

Practice
E - Lab - CODL

C Economics EC2 Introductions to Macroeconomics Lecture Room 308

C Christian Civilization CC2 Introductions to Biblical Studies Lecture Room 206

C Hindu Civilization HC2 Basic Doctrines of Hinduism Kailasapathy Auditorium

C Psychology PY2 Schools of Psychology Kailasapathy Auditorium

C Hindu Philosophy HP2 Introduction to Saiva Siddhanta Lecture Room 206

C Tamil TA2
An Introduction to Modern Tamil 

Literature 
Kailasapathy Auditorium

C English Literature EN2 An Introduction to Literary Forms Lecture Room 308

11.00 - 

1.30
C Geography GY2 Principles of Physical Geography Geography - L14

C Christian Civilization CC1 Introductions to Christian Civilization Lecture Room 308

C Hindu Civilization HC1 Introduction to Hindu Civilization Kailasapathy Auditorium

19-Aug

8.00 - 

10.30

2.00 - 

4.30

12-Aug

11.00 - 

1.30

2.00 - 

4.30

13-Aug

8.00 - 

10.30

11.00 - 

1.30

2.00 - 

4.30

7-Aug

8.00 - 

10.30

11.00 - 

1.30

2.00 - 

4.30
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Date Time Type Subject
Unit 

Code
Unit Title Venue

5-Aug

8.00 - 

10.30

C Drama & Theatre DT1 Understanding the Theatre Lecture Room 206

C Economics EC1 Introduction to Microeconomics Lecture Room 308

C Linguistics LG1 Introduction to Linguistics Lecture Room 206

C Political Science PS1 Basic Political Concepts Lecture Room 308

C Psychology PY1 Basic concept of Psychology Kailasapathy Auditorium

C Hindu Philosophy HP1 Introduction to Indian Philosophy Lecture Room 206

C Philosophy PH2 Modern Logic and Critical Reasoning Lecture Room 206

C History HY2 Introduction to Civilization Kailasapathy Auditorium

C Tamil TA1
An Introduction to Classical Tamil 

Literature 
Kailasapathy Auditorium

C English Literature EN1 History of English Literature Lecture Room 308

2.00 - 

4.30
C Geography GY1 Fundamental of Practical Geography Geography - L14

C Christian Civilization CC2 Introductions to Biblical Studies Lecture Room 206

C Hindu Civilization HC2 Basic Doctrines of Hinduism Kailasapathy Auditorium

C Drama & Theatre DT2
Acting - Body, Voice and Mind - 

Practice
E - Lab - CODL

C Economics EC2 Introductions to Macroeconomics Lecture Room 308

C Linguistics LG2 Medium of Language Lecture Room 206

C Political Science PS2 Theories of State Lecture Room 308

C Psychology PY2 Schools of Psychology Kailasapathy Auditorium

C Hindu Philosophy HP2 Introduction to Saiva Siddhanta Lecture Room 206

C Christian Civilization CC1 Introductions to Christian Civilization Lecture Room 206

C Hindu Civilization HC1 Introduction to Hindu Civilization Kailasapathy Auditorium

C Tamil TA2
An Introduction to Modern Tamil 

Literature 
Kailasapathy Auditorium

C English Literature EN2 An Introduction to Literary Forms Lecture Room 308

3-Sep

8.00 - 

10.30

11.00 - 

1.30

2.00 - 

4.30

27-Aug

8.00 - 

10.30

11.00 - 

1.30

2-Sep

8.00 - 

10.30

11.00 - 

1.30

2.00 - 

4.30

26-Aug

8.00 - 

10.30

11.00 - 

1.30

2.00 - 

4.30
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Date Time Type Subject
Unit 

Code
Unit Title Venue

5-Aug

8.00 - 

10.30

9-Sep
8.00 - 

10.30
C Geography GY2 Principles of Physical Geography Geography - L14

F English EG
Lower Intermediate English Language 

Skills
Kailasapathy Auditorium

F Career Guidence CG Career Guidence Lecture Hall - 409

F English EG
Lower Intermediate English Language 

Skills
Lecture Hall - 409

F Career Guidence CG Career Guidence Kailasapathy Auditorium 

Note :

 All lecture rooms, expect Commerce Hall, is located in the New Arts Block, University of Jaffna

9-Sep

11.00 - 

1.00

1.30 - 

3.30
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