## Centre for Open and Distance Learning, Universtiy of Jaffna, Sri Lanka Bachelor of Arts (Semester Based) Degree Programme

## Time Table - First Face to Face Session

Date	Time	Туре	Subject	Unit Code	Unit Title	Venue
5-Aug	8.00 - 10.30	С	Philosophy	PH1	Introduction to Philosophy	Lecture Room 206
		С	History	HY1	Introduction to History	Lecture Room 308
	11.00 - 1.30	С	Drama & Theatre	DT1	Understanding the Theatre	Lecture Room 206
		С	Economics	EC1	Introduction to Microeconomics	Lecture Room 308
	2.00 -	С	Linguistics	LG1	Introduction to Linguistics	Lecture Room 206
	4.30	С	Political Science	PS1	Basic Political Concepts	Lecture Room 308
	8.00 -	F	English	EG	Lower Intermediate English Language Skills	Kailasapathy Auditorium
6-Aug	10.00	F	Career Guidence	CG	Career Guidence	Lecture Hall - 409
0-Aug	10.30 - 12.30	F	English	EG	Lower Intermediate English Language Skills	Lecture Hall - 409
		F	Career Guidence	CG	Career Guidence	Kailasapathy Auditorium
		S	Commerce	CO	Structure of Commerce	Commerce Hall - II
	1.00 - 3.00 & 3.30 - 5.30	S	Christian Civilization	CC	Rights and Duties of Christians in the Church	Economics Hall - I
		S	English Literature	EN	Glimpses into English Literature	Lecture Room - 308 - Arts
		S	Geography	GY	Geographies of Globalization	Geography Hall - L4
		S	Hindu Civilization	НС	Globalization in Hinduism	Economics Hall - II
6-Aug		S	Hindu Philosophy	HP	Religious Significance of Thirukkural	Hindu Civilization L - 11
		S	History	HY	Cultural Tourism	Lectrue Room - 307 - Arts
		S	Linguistics	LG	Sinhala Language and Society	Lecture Room - 206 Linguistics
		S	Psychology	PY	Psychology of Wellbeing	Lecture Room - 410 - Arts
		S	Sanskrit	SN	Sanskrit and Vedic Literature	Sanskrit - L16
		S	Tamil	TA	Tamil Literary Authors	Lecture Room 107
		S	Philosophy	PH	Modern Logic and Scientific Methods	Commerce Hall - I

Date	Time	Туре	Subject	Unit Code	Unit Title	Venue
7-Aug	8.00 - 10.30	С	Psychology	PY1	Basic concept of Psychology	Kailasapathy Auditorium
		С	Hindu Philosophy	HP1	Introduction to Indian Philosophy	Lecture Room 206
	11.00 - 1.30	С	Philosophy	PH1	Introduction to Philosophy	Lecture Room 206
		С	History	HY1	Introduction to History	Kailasapathy Auditorium
	2.00 - 4.30	С	Tamil	TA1	An Introduction to Classical Tamil Literature	Kailasapathy Auditorium
		С	English Literature	EN1	History of English Literature	Lecture Room 308
	8.00 - 10.30	С	Geography	GY1	Fundamental of Practical Geography	Geography - L14
	11.00 - 1.30	С	Linguistics	LG2	Medium of Language	Lecture Room 206
12-Aug		С	Political Science	PS2	Theories of State	Lecture Room 308
	2.00 - 4.30	С	Philosophy	PH2	Modern Logic and Critical Reasoning	Lecture Room 206
		С	History	HY2	Introduction to Civilization	Lecture Room 308
	8.00 - 10.30	С	Drama & Theatre	DT2	Acting - Body, Voice and Mind - Practice	E - Lab - CODL
		С	Economics	EC2	Introductions to Macroeconomics	Lecture Room 308
13-Aug	11.00 - 1.30	С	Christian Civilization	CC2	Introductions to Biblical Studies	Lecture Room 206
13-Aug		С	Hindu Civilization	HC2	Basic Doctrines of Hinduism	Kailasapathy Auditorium
	2.00 - 4.30	С	Psychology	PY2	Schools of Psychology	Kailasapathy Auditorium
		С	Hindu Philosophy	HP2	Introduction to Saiva Siddhanta	Lecture Room 206
19-Aug	8.00 - 10.30	С	Tamil	TA2	An Introduction to Modern Tamil Literature	Kailasapathy Auditorium
		С	English Literature	EN2	An Introduction to Literary Forms	Lecture Room 308
	11.00 - 1.30	С	Geography	GY2	Principles of Physical Geography	Geography - L14
	2.00 - 4.30	С	Christian Civilization	CC1	Introductions to Christian Civilization	Lecture Room 308
		С	Hindu Civilization	HC1	Introduction to Hindu Civilization	Kailasapathy Auditorium

Date	Time	Туре	Subject	Unit Code	Unit Title	Venue
26-Aug	8.00 - 10.30	С	Drama & Theatre	DT1	Understanding the Theatre	Lecture Room 206
		С	Economics	EC1	Introduction to Microeconomics	Lecture Room 308
	11.00 - 1.30	С	Linguistics	LG1	Introduction to Linguistics	Lecture Room 206
		С	Political Science	PS1	Basic Political Concepts	Lecture Room 308
	2.00 - 4.30	C	Psychology	PY1	Basic concept of Psychology	Kailasapathy Auditorium
		С	Hindu Philosophy	HP1	Introduction to Indian Philosophy	Lecture Room 206
	8.00 -	С	Philosophy	PH2	Modern Logic and Critical Reasoning	Lecture Room 206
	10.30	С	History	HY2	Introduction to Civilization	Kailasapathy Auditorium
27-Aug	11.00 - 1.30	С	Tamil	TA1	An Introduction to Classical Tamil Literature	Kailasapathy Auditorium
		С	English Literature	EN1	History of English Literature	Lecture Room 308
	2.00 - 4.30	С	Geography	GY1	Fundamental of Practical Geography	Geography - L14
	8.00 - 10.30	С	Christian Civilization	CC2	Introductions to Biblical Studies	Lecture Room 206
		С	Hindu Civilization	HC2	Basic Doctrines of Hinduism	Kailasapathy Auditorium
2-Sep	11.00 - 1.30	С	Drama & Theatre	DT2	Acting - Body, Voice and Mind - Practice	E - Lab - CODL
		С	Economics	EC2	Introductions to Macroeconomics	Lecture Room 308
	2.00 - 4.30	С	Linguistics	LG2	Medium of Language	Lecture Room 206
		С	Political Science	PS2	Theories of State	Lecture Room 308
	8.00 - 10.30	С	Psychology	PY2	Schools of Psychology	Kailasapathy Auditorium
		С	Hindu Philosophy	HP2	Introduction to Saiva Siddhanta	Lecture Room 206
3-Sep	11.00 - 1.30	С	Christian Civilization	CC1	Introductions to Christian Civilization	Lecture Room 206
		С	Hindu Civilization	HC1	Introduction to Hindu Civilization	Kailasapathy Auditorium
	2.00 - 4.30	С	Tamil	TA2	An Introduction to Modern Tamil Literature	Kailasapathy Auditorium
		С	English Literature	EN2	An Introduction to Literary Forms	Lecture Room 308

Date	Time	Туре	Subject	Unit Code	Unit Title	Venue
9-Sep	8.00 - 10.30	С	Geography	GY2	Principles of Physical Geography	Geography - L14
	11.00 - 1.00	F	English	EG	Lower Intermediate English Language Skills	Kailasapathy Auditorium
0. Son		F	Career Guidence	CG	Career Guidence	Lecture Hall - 409
9-Sep	1.30 - 3.30	F	English	EG	Lower Intermediate English Language Skills	Lecture Hall - 409
		F	Career Guidence	CG	Career Guidence	Kailasapathy Auditorium

## Note:

All lecture rooms, expect Commerce Hall, is located in the New Arts Block, University of Jaffna